LED HIGH BAY (HB10)LED HIGH BAY (HB10)
Applications:
Suitable for power plants, steel mill, refineries, casting foundries, cranes, harsh environments and high temperature applications.
FEATURES
●
●
●
●

 2. Consult with your sales representative in regard to cable lengths.
 3. Black is standard, Marine Gray is optional.
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
HB10 (-40~550C)
510
515
Wattage
LV
Voltage
(Omit)
Efficiency
   (Omit)   No Sensor
SR
MS1
Sensor/Wireless
Control (Note 1)
Beam Angle Power Cord/Plug
(Note 1)
Mounting (Note 2)
E
HM1High Bay
Series
100W
150W
520 200W
524 240W
532 320W
HM2   Hook Mount
PM 3/4” Pendant
Mount
UM U-Bracket
Mount540 400W
550 500W
560 600W
(-40~650C)
630 300W
(Omit)
C3
C6
1ft Cord
3ft Cord
6ft Cord
PL1 5-15P
PL2 5-20P
PL3 L7-15P
PL4 L7-20P
PL5 L8-20P
EM1
SPT1
Emergency Batt. 8W
10KV Surge Prot.
EM2 Emergency Batt. 20W
SPT2 20KV Surge Prot.
Dim 0-10VDC Dim to Off
D Diffused PC 120°
G Tempered Glass 120°
UL Up Light Kit
CM2 Crane Mount
CP3 Custom Paint
RM2 Remote Mount
SC 6 Ft. Safety Cable
640 400W
650 500W
(-40~800C)
810   100W
815 150W
820 200W
120-277V
HV 277-480V
Standard
150-155 lm/W
P Premium